
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 97 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         14     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          27    82     9     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         26     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :87.90     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     8     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 21  209437 BE2086086-24 13.56120 1260.1504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  3       2 BE2086031-24 13.56270 1258.2577      -      -      -   1.40   1.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  5.40     -     -     -    9.76   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  1       3 BE2086093-24 13.56280 1258.1318      -      -      -      -   0.78      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    5.19   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  4       4 BE2086052-24 13.56290 1258.0058      -      -      -      -   0.52      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.72   4

  5 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  2  219257 BE5036061-24 14.04550 1253.4940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 15       5 BE2040386-22 13.58220 1243.9339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 27       6 BE4136836-24 13.59030 1238.9056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  6       7 BE2086081-24 13.59040 1238.7835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 22       8 BE2086119-24 13.59050 1238.6614      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 26       9 BE2086004-24 13.59090 1238.1732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 19      10 BE2086054-24 13.59180 1237.0762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13 12       2 BE5036054-24 14.07420 1233.8604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 20      11 BE2040389-22 14.00040 1231.4994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  5  212257 BE2088954-24 14.02512 1227.9601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1  209518 BE2087544-24 14.00490 1226.5665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       2 BE2066881-24 14.00580 1225.4903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 23      12 BE2086071-24 14.01140 1223.1088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  8      13 BE2086023-24 14.01190 1222.5139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2087598-24 14.01290 1221.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  5      14 BE2086099-24 14.01270 1221.5631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 14      15 BE2086070-24 14.01400 1220.0214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  2      16 BE2086024-24 14.01440 1219.5477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  7      17 BE2040451-22 14.02190 1215.4193      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  4       3 BE5036010-24 14.11010 1211.2531      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  1  208302 BE2036202-23 14.02410 1206.2658      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  6       2 BE2088509-24 14.06042 1205.5262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 17      18 BE2086113-24 14.03530 1204.4685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       4 BE2066866-24 14.04100 1202.9742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  1       4 BE5036060-24 14.12420 1200.0930      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  9       5 BE5036065-24 14.12590 1198.2348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  7  208948 BE2109708-23 14.04362 1196.7011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  6       6 BE5031824-23 14.14210 1189.3518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  5  201533 BE2087477-24 13.59340 1188.5178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27  9      19 BE2040312-22 14.06520 1184.1519      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 11      20 BE2040422-22 14.07020 1183.0371      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  1       2 BE2109705-23 14.07122 1179.1426      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.86  36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 10      21 BE2040385-22 14.07410 1178.7093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 97 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  2       3 BE2036507-23 14.10302 1175.9173      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  3       7 BE5036082-24 14.16570 1172.8109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  3  2  207666 BE2099424-24 14.08150 1165.0266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2  210134 BE2036337-23 14.11180 1159.0403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  3       4 BE2036509-23 14.13202 1157.7444      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  42

 43 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  7       5 BE2036515-23 14.13482 1154.8050      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  4       6 BE2042903-22 14.13492 1154.7003      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 25      22 BE2034674-23 14.11270 1154.2408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  8       8 BE5036005-24 14.20320 1150.7540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  211009 BE2036364-23 14.13290 1150.0173      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 27 12      23 BE2040313-22 14.12220 1148.4390      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4       2 BE2027382-23 14.13100 1147.2284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.70     -     -     -     -     -    2.51  49

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 61 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 14  209437 BE2086086-24 13.56120 1260.1504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  3       2 BE2086031-24 13.56270 1258.2577      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  1       3 BE2086093-24 13.56280 1258.1318      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  4       4 BE2086052-24 13.56290 1258.0058      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  2  219257 BE5036061-24 14.04550 1253.4940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 19       5 BE4136836-24 13.59030 1238.9056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  6       6 BE2086081-24 13.59040 1238.7835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 15       7 BE2086119-24 13.59050 1238.6614      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 18       8 BE2086004-24 13.59090 1238.1732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 13       9 BE2086054-24 13.59180 1237.0762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11 10       2 BE5036054-24 14.07420 1233.8604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  1  212257 BE2088954-24 14.02512 1227.9601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1  209518 BE2087544-24 14.00490 1226.5665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       2 BE2066881-24 14.00580 1225.4903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 16      10 BE2086071-24 14.01140 1223.1088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  7      11 BE2086023-24 14.01190 1222.5139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2087598-24 14.01290 1221.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  5      12 BE2086099-24 14.01270 1221.5631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  9      13 BE2086070-24 14.01400 1220.0214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  2      14 BE2086024-24 14.01440 1219.5477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  4       3 BE5036010-24 14.11010 1211.2531      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  2       2 BE2088509-24 14.06042 1205.5262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 11      15 BE2086113-24 14.03530 1204.4685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       4 BE2066866-24 14.04100 1202.9742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  1       4 BE5036060-24 14.12420 1200.0930      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  7       5 BE5036065-24 14.12590 1198.2348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3  201533 BE2087477-24 13.59340 1188.5178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  3       6 BE5036082-24 14.16570 1172.8109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  3  2  207666 BE2099424-24 14.08150 1165.0266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 11  6       7 BE5036005-24 14.20320 1150.7540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  2  208948 BE2087815-24 14.12582 1141.9796      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


